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Department of OBGYN (June 2020) Lecture Schedule 

 

Department of OBGYN (June 2020) Tutorial Schedule 

 

 

 

VIII 17/06/20 Wednesday 2 - 3 pm Ca ovary I- Classification, etiiology, 

pathology, clinical features. 

Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

VIII 18/06/20 Thursday 1-2pm Infertility female-causes, 

investigation. 

Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

IV 19/06/20 Friday 1:30-2:30 

pm 

Tubal ligation: Procedure of 

abdominal tubal ligation with 

complications 

Dr. TMP MS Teams 

VI 22/06/20 Monday 1 - 2 pm IntraUterine Devices 

 

Dr. Wagh MS Teams 

VIII 24/06/20 Wednesday 2 - 3 pm Ca ovary II- Investigations and 

Management 

Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

VIII 25/06/20 Thursday 1-2pm PCOS & Hirsuitism Dr. Mehendale MS Teams 

IV 26/06/20 Friday 1:30-2:30 

pm 

Screening of Genital cancers: 

Pathology perspective Pap Smear 

Dr. TMP MS Teams 

VI 29/06/20 Monday 1-2 pm Female Sterilization  &Male 

Sterilization & Recent Advances in 

Contraception  

Dr. Wagh MS Teams 

VI 19/06/20 Friday 3 to 

4:30pm 

Ocipito posterior presentation & DTA  Dr. Rupam 

 

MS Teams 

VIII 23/06/20 Tuesday 3 to 

4:30pm 
Ectopic pregnancy & Vesicular Mole  

with Specimen  

 

Dr. Geeta 

 

MS Teams 

VI 26/06/20 Friday 3 to 

4:30pm 

Transverse lie, Face & brow. Dr. Rupam 

 

MS Teams 

VIII 30/06/20 Tuesday 3 to 

4:30pm 

First trimester Abortions 

 

Dr. Meenakshi  MS Teams 



 

 


